
Date URO 5 URO 4 ROH VA Methodist LeBonheur Attending

2/1/25 Saturday Nieves Bernhard Dhanji Dhanji McCoy McCoy Wake

2/2/25 Sunday Nieves Bernhard Dhanji Dhanji McCoy McCoy Wake

2/3/25 Monday Bierly Houle Aldabek Aldabek Latham Latham Wake

2/4/25 Tuesday Irons Bernhard Dhanji Dhanji Nordin Nordin Wake

2/5/25 Wednesday Nieves Houle Aldabek Aldabek McCoy McCoy Wake

2/6/25 Thursday Irons Bernhard Dhanji Dhanji Latham Latham Wake

2/7/25 Friday Bierly Houle Aldabek Aldabek Nordin Nordin Patterson

2/8/25 Saturday Bierly Houle Aldabek Aldabek Nordin Nordin Patterson

2/9/25 Sunday Bierly Houle Aldabek Aldabek Nordin Nordin Patterson

2/10/25 Monday Nieves Bernhard Brown Brown McCoy McCoy Patterson

2/11/25 Tuesday Irons Fry Aldabek Aldabek Latham Latham Patterson

2/12/25 Wednesday Bierly Houle Brown Brown Nordin Nordin Patterson

2/13/25 Thursday Bierly Bernhard Aldabek Aldabek McCoy McCoy Patterson

2/14/25 Friday Irons Fry Brown Brown Latham Latham Saidian

2/15/25 Saturday Irons Fry Brown Brown Latham Latham Saidian

2/16/25 Sunday Irons Fry Brown Brown Latham Latham Saidian

2/17/25 Monday Bierly Bernhard Dhanji Dhanji Nordin Nordin Saidian

2/18/25 Tuesday Bierly Houle Aldabek Aldabek McCoy McCoy Saidian

2/19/25 Wednesday Irons Fry Brown Brown Latham Latham Saidian

2/20/25 Thursday Irons Bernhard Dhanji Dhanji Nordin Nordin Saidian

2/21/25 Friday Bierly Houle Aldabek Aldabek McCoy McCoy Gopal

2/22/25 Saturday Bierly Houle Aldabek Aldabek McCoy McCoy Gopal

2/23/25 Sunday Bierly Houle Aldabek Aldabek McCoy McCoy Gopal

2/24/25 Monday Nieves Fry Brown Brown Nordin Nordin Gopal

2/25/25 Tuesday Nieves Bernhard Dhanji Dhanji McCoy McCoy Gopal

2/26/25 Wednesday Bierly Houle Aldabek Aldabek Nordin Nordin Gopal

2/27/25 Thursday Bierly Fry Brown Brown McCoy McCoy Gopal

2/28/25 Friday Nieves Bernhard Dhanji Dhanji Nordin Nordin Ledbetter


